
Bible Readings

Look! The virgin will conceive a child! She will give birth to a son, and they will call him Immanuel, 
which means, God is with us. - Matthew 1:23 NLT

Monday 17th December - Sunday 13th January
If you’re enjoying the rhythm of daily Bible reading and want to carry on during the break, 
why not take a look at some of the YouVersion devotionals. Highly recommended!

God with Us – Week 1: 26th-30th November - Prayer Week 
If you are a part of our River Church family and registered on our website, you will receive daily 
emails for ‘God With Us’ Prayer Week.  Please let us know if you would like a printed copy.

God With Us – Week 2: 3rd-8th December

Monday 3rd December: Isaiah 7:14        		  Tuesday 4th December: Isaiah 9:6-7
Wednesday 5th December: Matthew 1:18-25	 Thursday 6th December: Luke 1:46-55
Friday 7th December: John 1:14

God With Us – Week 3: 10th -14th December

Monday 10th December: Luke 2:1-7	 	 Tuesday 11th December: Luke 2:8-20
Wednesday 12th December: Matthew 2:1-12	 Thursday 13th December: Galatians 4:4-5 
Friday 14th December: John 3:16 & Titus 3:3-7 				     & 1 John 5:11

YouVersion
https://www.youversion.com
Free Bible app (ad-free) for your device, 
that “brings God’s Word into your daily life”.


